p."- WWW.puUig.tv info@puig.tv

Ii-Tech Parts WWW.PUIgUSa.com info(@puigusa.com

M OUNTING I NSTRUCTI ONS

REF 20506 WINDSHIELD NG SPORT

T

1Person
j ALLEN
15 min N° 3
Ne° 4
EASY

DESCRIPTION

Cupula Sport Sport screen 1 20506W/H/F/N/V/CM3

Soporte Support 1 SOPOR1P2--20506

Silentblock M5 M5 silentblock 4 SILENBTMS5-046/1

Arandela de nylon M5x1 M5x1 nylon washer 4 ARNVO000000245

Tapon tornillo M5 1SO 7380 M5 1SO 7380 screw cap 4 TAPON-------- 85

5 D)))) Tornillo allen M5x16 @1 ISO 7380 M5x16 &1 ISO 7380 allen screw 4 TORNI-17380-493

Pg.1/2



p‘"g WWW.puUig.tv info(@puig.tv

Ii-Tech Parts WWW.PUIgUSa.com info(@puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

M\G
\&\\\\\\ C\\\ A
4

ASSEMBLY \ ASSEMBLY

MONTAJE

DO NOT USE THREADLOCKER OR GLUE AS IT
MAY PRODUCE CRACKING ON THE WINDSHIELD

—




